nombre
JAVIER
ARTURO
CLAUDIA
MELISSA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
DORIS
MARES
MARILIN
ANA

LIZ

apellido
SUAREZ 001
ARAUZ 006

CARRASQUILL, 010
LOMBANA 023
ACEVEDO 028

ARNOLD 055
BERNAL 026
PALMA 150
ORTIZ 013

CORBETT 042

posicion

cedula
8-826-254
2-57-770
8-849-638
8-708-134
8-378-120
8-239-1446
2-717-423
7-702-815
8-303-747
8-954-1987



cargo

ADMINISTRADOR

SUB ADMINISTRADOR

SECRETARIA GENERAL

DIRECTOR EJECUTIVO INSTITUCIONAL
DIRECTOR EJECUTIVO INSTITUCIONAL
DIRECTOR EJECUTIVO INSTITUCIONAL
SUB-DIRECTOR INSTITUCIONAL
DIRECTOR EJECUTIVO INSTITUCIONAL
DIRECTOR EJECUTIVO INSTITUCIONAL
SUB-DIRECTOR INSTITUCIONAL

codigoCargo
0078240
0078240
0018010
0012170
0012170
0012170
0012180
0012170
0012170
0012180

gastoRepresentacion

3,500.00
3,000.00
2,300.00
2,300.00
2,250.00
2,300.00
950.00
950.00
500.00
500.00

inicioLabores

9/7/24
9/7/24
23/07/2024
18/08/2010
16/10/2020
6/10/13
16/07/2024
16/08/2019
16/07/2019
4]10/24



objetoGastos
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030



